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Price
8.72 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.93% (0.08)

DEOOOA2NBX80
INS

Xetra

EUR

Other

Stock

378 EUR
GERMANY DAX

8.72 EUR
8.81 EUR
8.52 EUR
8.64 EUR
8.62216 EUR
15,783
136,083.52
128

4,008

WKN: A2NBX8

25.00

20.00

15.00

10.00

5.00

PN ™

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/12
2024/04/05 ]
2024/04/03 b

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Equity Weekly &y
Global Equity Ratings &

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A2NBX80&ID_NOTATION=227990995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A2NBX80&ID_NOTATION=227990995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5aa3e848c05a0c2fe8593209ae6d12b887b3b4ce2ba1d5976b58a2d1006673e&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=770842a63ecc67f1e&time=1713645940&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e90acc035d8338a348514ec7ea0aecc7a80be3af65e9f8d54ddf9a7295255a3&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4d3e6e8ca54595644&time=1713645940&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=284ab8423602653e378be518326b88576f82a6d6c45a3b34efecdb92a3715e7c&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=98f1270b8683e0a84&time=1713645940&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20128d7c62cf3da159914a15b17803a00cfa193eb2a4b9f84391b2c60711d12f&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=18b38c7eef15dcd8e&time=1713645940&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c352564241ff3df9a4cb783c4798fb90db887ae518a5d237f024fb684cade5b&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=83f75d5b660bd7c6c&time=1713645940&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/04/19 17:36:07 5y
Price
8.72 EUR H
Difference (] 0.93% (0.08) J
25.00 : | I‘.
General attributes |'|JJ A‘Ht
ISIN DEOO0A2NBX80 i 1| [
Symbol INS 20.00 R‘N ( I
Exchange Xetra rd [
Currency EUR H" *
Sector Other 15.00
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 378 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX 10.00 ’
Market data rﬂu’ MM
Bid (Bid size) - 5 00 "‘\r
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 8.72 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 8.81 EUR
Low 8.52 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.64 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 8.62216 EUR
Volume (pcs) 15,783
Trading volume 136,083.52 Price data
Number of trades 128 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 8.74 EUR (22,209)
Last size 4,008 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 8.52 EUR (19,098)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 7.82 EUR (21,517)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 6.65 EUR (46,930)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 9.30 EUR (2024/03/28)
Perf (%) +62.08% +16.27% -62.33% YTD Low | date 7.27 EUR (2024/01/02)
Perf (abs.) +3.34 +1.22 -14 .43 52 Weeks High | date 9.30 EUR (2024/03/28)
Beta 1.34 1.26 1.14 52 Weeks Low | date 4.85 EUR (2023/06/02)
Volatility  37.72 39.09 47.23
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/04/ 17:36 8.72 EUR 0.14 128
19
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 8.73 EUR 0.04 12
19
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 21:55 8.61 EUR 0.00 60
19
Munich 2024/04/ 08:04 8.64 EUR 0.00 1
19
London Stock 2024/04/ 14:38 8.99 EUR 0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=227990995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228210221
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228210222
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228210225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228272832
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ERSTE

Group
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08:00

02:10

19:30

08:04

8.50 EUR

8.50 EUR

8.44 EUR

9.50 USD

8.58 EUR

8.49 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228272832
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266581186
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266581171
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227990994
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456768426
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456768426
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228210223
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228306985

INSTONE REAL ESTATE GROUP SE

Company profile

Company Logo

INSTONE
REAL
ESTATE

Contact Details
INSTONE REAL ESTATE GROUP SE

Grugaplatz 2-4 - 45131 Essen
Telefon: +49-201-45355-0
Fax: +49-201-45355-934
E-mail: info@instone.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kruno Chairman of Managing
Crepulja Board

Andreas Member of Executive
Graf Committee

David Member of Executive
Dreyfus Committee

Board of directors

Stefan Brendgen
Jochen Scharpe
Christiane Jansen
Dietmar Peter
Binkowska

Sabine Georgi

Stefan Mohr

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:info@instone.de
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